
Horaires valables du 23 au 26 janvier 2024

Direction Houdemont Porte Sud
Laxou Champ-le-Boeuf 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00
Beauregard Saint-Anne 05:07 05:37 06:07 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:09 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:09
Saint-Léon 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:31 06:47 07:02 07:19 07:34 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:36 08:51 09:06 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:51 14:06 14:20
Place Charles III - Point Central 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:36 06:52 07:07 07:25 07:41 07:57 08:12 08:27 08:43 08:57 09:12 09:25 09:40 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:13 13:27 13:42 13:58 14:13 14:27
Parc de Saurupt 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:41 06:57 07:13 07:32 07:48 08:04 08:19 08:35 08:51 09:04 09:19 09:32 09:47 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:05 13:21 13:35 13:50 14:06 14:21 14:35
Nations 05:32 06:03 06:33 06:49 07:05 07:21 07:41 07:57 08:13 08:28 08:44 09:00 09:13 09:28 09:41 09:56 10:12 10:27 10:43 10:58 11:15 11:30 11:44 11:59 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:14 13:31 13:45 14:00 14:16 14:31 14:45
Houdemont Gare 05:40 06:11 06:41 06:59 07:15 07:31 07:51 08:07 08:23 08:38 08:54 09:10 09:23 09:38 09:51 10:06 10:22 10:37 10:53 11:09 11:26 11:41 11:55 12:10 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:25 13:42 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:42 14:56
Houdemont Porte Sud 05:44 06:15 06:45 07:03 07:19 07:35 07:55 08:11 08:27 08:42 08:58 09:14 09:27 09:42 09:55 10:10 10:26 10:41 10:57 11:13 11:30 11:45 11:59 12:14 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:29 13:46 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:46 15:00

Laxou Champ-le-Boeuf 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:35 00:14
Beauregard Saint-Anne 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:39 16:54 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:08 19:23 19:39 19:54 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53 21:07 21:27 21:47 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:42 00:21
Saint-Léon 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:50 17:05 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:23 18:36 18:50 19:05 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:02 21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:50 00:29
Place Charles III - Point Central 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:58 17:13 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:31 18:44 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:55 20:10 20:23 20:38 20:53 21:07 21:21 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:55 00:33
Parc de Saurupt 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:22 16:37 16:53 17:07 17:22 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:39 18:52 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:03 20:18 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:13 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:56 23:26 00:00 00:38
Nations 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:32 16:47 17:03 17:17 17:32 17:49 18:04 18:18 18:33 18:49 19:02 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:58 20:11 20:26 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:21 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 23:03 23:33 00:07 00:45
Houdemont Gare 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:28 16:44 16:59 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:02 18:16 18:30 18:44 18:59 19:12 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:07 20:20 20:35 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:29 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:11 23:41 00:15 00:53
Houdemont Porte Sud 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:32 16:48 17:03 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:06 18:20 18:34 18:48 19:03 19:16 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:11 20:24 20:39 20:49 21:04 21:18 21:32 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:14 23:44 00:18 00:56

Direction Laxou Champ-le-Bœuf
Houdemont Porte Sud 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00
Houdemont Gare 05:03 05:33 06:03 06:18 06:33 06:48 07:03 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03
Nations 05:11 05:41 06:12 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:12 07:27 07:42 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:58 13:13 13:29 13:44 14:00 14:15
Parc de Saurupt 05:18 05:48 06:19 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:21 07:36 07:51 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:08 13:23 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25
Place Charles III - Point Central 05:23 05:53 06:24 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:27 07:42 07:57 08:15 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:15 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:16 10:31 10:47 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:16 13:31 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33
Tour Thiers Gare 05:29 05:59 06:30 06:46 07:00 07:15 07:32 07:48 08:03 08:21 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:21 09:36 09:51 10:06 10:22 10:37 10:53 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:22 13:37 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39
Beauregard Saint-Anne 05:36 06:06 06:38 06:54 07:09 07:24 07:41 07:58 08:13 08:31 08:47 09:03 09:18 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:16 10:32 10:47 11:03 11:17 11:32 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:33 13:48 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50
Laxou Champ-le-Boeuf 05:43 06:13 06:45 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:49 08:06 08:22 08:40 08:56 09:12 09:26 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:24 10:40 10:55 11:11 11:25 11:40 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:41 13:56 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58

Houdemont Porte Sud 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:03
Houdemont Gare 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:23 21:43 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:06
Nations 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:28 19:43 19:57 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:31 21:51 22:11 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:13
Parc de Saurupt 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:40 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:38 19:53 20:06 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:39 21:59 22:19 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:21
Place Charles III - Point Central 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:49 19:02 19:17 19:32 19:44 19:59 20:12 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:44 22:04 22:24 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:26
Tour Thiers Gare 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:55 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:50 20:05 20:18 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:59 23:29 23:59 00:32
Beauregard Saint-Anne 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:08 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:01 20:15 20:27 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:39 21:58 22:18 22:38 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:40
Laxou Champ-le-Boeuf 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:16 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:09 20:23 20:34 20:47 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:45 22:04 22:24 22:44 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:46


